7Serial Device Servers
Serial Device Server Overview
Connect Your Devices to the eWorld 7-2
Serial Device Server Applications 7-3
Serial Device Server Selection Guide 7-4
Serial Device Servers
EKI-1521
EKI-1522

Regulatory Approvals
EMC CE, FCC Part 15 Subpart B (Class A)
Ordering Information
ADAM-4571 1-port RS-232/422/485 Serial Device Server
ADAM-4571L 1-port RS-232 Serial Device Server
ADAM-4570 2-port RS-232/422/485 Serial Device Server
ADAM-4570L 2-port RS-232 Serial Device Server
*ADAM-4570/4570L includes 2pcs OPT1A
Accessories
OPT1A 1 m RJ48 to DB9 Male Cable
OPT1D 30 cm RJ48 to DB9 Male Cable
